
A Valentine with the Endless Love 
Bundle

Laura Milligan
laura@lauramilligan.com

www.lauramilligan.com

Measurements:

Basic White Thick: 4 1/4 x 11, scored 5 1/2•
Poppy Parade: 3 3/4 x 4 1/2, 3 1/4 x 3 (die-cuts)•
Basic White: 3 1/2 x 4 1/4, 3 x 2 3/4 (circle), 2 1/2 x 3/4 (sentiment)•
Made with Love Designer Series Paper: 3 x 4, then cut into three, 1 x 4 strips•
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Instructions:

Burnish the fold of the card base with a Bone Folder. 1. 
Adhere the three strips of Designer Series Paper to the Basic White panel, evenly spaced, in 
the order of the original 3 x 4 panel. 

2. 

Adhere to the Poppy Parade panel with glue and to the card with dimensionals. 3. 
 Crop the Basic White circle with the 2 3/8" Circle Punch.  Adhere with dimensionals.4. 
Stamp the sentiment in Poppy Parade ink on the sentiment panel. 5. 
Crop the sentiment, heart and arrow using the coordinating Endless Love dies.  6. 
Secure the sentiment to the loop on the heart with Bubble Bath Faux Linen Ribbon. 7. 
Adhere all pieces to the card as shown with Multipurpose Liquid Glue. 8. 
Embellish with Strawberry Slush & Pretty in Pink Gems. 9. 
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Made With Love 

Suite Collection 

(English) - 167079

Price: $98.00

Add to Cart

Made With Love 

12" X 12" (30.5 X 

30.5 Cm) Designer 

Series Paper - 

167054

Price: $12.50

Add to Cart

Endless Love 

Bundle (English) - 

167062

Price: $47.50

Add to Cart

Poppy Parade 8-

1/2" X 11" 

Cardstock - 

119793

Price: $14.00

Add to Cart

Bubble Bath 1/8" 

(3.2 Mm) Faux 

Linen Ribbon - 

167075

Price: $8.00

Add to Cart

Stampin' Cut & 

Emboss Machine - 

149653

Price: $140.00

Add to Cart

Paper Trimmer - 

152392

Price: $28.00

Add to Cart

Stampin' 

Dimensionals - 

104430

Price: $4.25

Add to Cart

Multipurpose 

Liquid Glue - 

110755

Price: $6.00

Add to Cart

2-3/8" (6 Cm) 

Circle Punch - 

161354

Price: $25.00

Add to Cart

Poppy Parade 

Classic Stampin' 

Pad - 147050

Price: $9.00

Add to Cart

Basic White 8-1/2" 

X 11" Thick 

Cardstock - 

159229

Price: $17.00

Add to Cart

Basic White 8-1/2" 

X 11" Cardstock - 

166780

Price: $14.00

Add to Cart

Strawberry Slush & 

Pretty In Pink 

Gems - 165615

Price: $8.50

Add to Cart
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